School of Aerowautics (Neemrana)

I-04, RIICO Industrial Area, Neemrana, Dist. Alwar, Rajasthan

SCHEDULE FOR B. Tech. VIl SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAM/SEMINAR/MAJOR PROJECT (MAY - 2016)
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

Date Day Seminar/Project/Lab Time S. No. Faculty

07.05.2016 Saturday Seminar Presentation 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Batch-1, 01-15 [Ms. Priya Sharma

09.05.2016 Monday ww%m_mwﬂmmmmhmmwno: 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m.

Batch-1, 16-30 |Ms. Priya Sharma
GroupVII Mr. B. K. Dwivedi

Batch-1, 31-45 [Ms. Priya Sharma
GroupVIi Mr. B. K. Dwivedi

10.05.2016 Tuesday Wﬁ%wwﬁmﬂ%g 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m.

Batch-1, 46-58 |Ms. Priya Sharma
Group - | Mr. B. K. Dwivedi

11.05.2016 | Wednesday wﬂm%ww%ﬁmﬂ%g 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m.

Batch-2, 01-25 |Ms. Priya Sharma
Group - Il Mr. B. K. Dwivedi

12.05.2016 Thursday ww%m_mwwmmmeﬂwwoz 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m.

Mr. Jaskaran Deep

13.05.2016 Friday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Group - Il Mr. Mazin Khan
. o . i Mr. Jaskaran Deep

14.05.2016 Saturday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p-m. Group - IV Mr. Mazin Khan
| . . . . Mr. Jaskaran Deep

16.05.2016 Monday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Group -V Mr. Mazin Khan

. . ) ) Mr. Jaskaran Deep
17.05.2016 Tuesday Project Submission 10:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. Group - VI Mr. Mazin Khan




10:00 a.m. -01:00 p.m.

01-40.

Avionics Lab-ll

41-80 CAD Lab
19.05.2016 Thursday External Practical Lab
. . 01-40. CAD Lab
02:00 a.m. -05:00 p.m. 41-80 Avionics Lab-Il
20.05.2016 Friday Mm/w_”\m%m_ Practical Lab 1440 4 m. -05:00 p.m. 01-80. Avianios Lab-1l

CAD Lab
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Signatory

Date:- 14.04.2016




